Balloon sinuplasty system
A balloon sinuplasty is a minimally invasive endoscopic procedure used to treat chronic sinusitis.
Using a small, flexible balloon catheter to open up blocked sinus passageways to relieve pressure and
pain in patients suffering from chronic sinusitis symptoms.
What is a Balloon Sinuplasty?
Balloon length Balloon diameter Balloon pressure
10, 20mm 5~9mm 12ATM (176psi)

-3
0)
Ordering Information
IMEDICOM CO., LTD.
#612, LS-ro 172, Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do, 15807 Republic of Korea
Tel : +82 31 479 1156   Fax : +82 31 479 1157
Sinuscure EZ instrument
Product Order code
Description
Balloon length Balloon diameter Guide
Sinuscure EZ
SCLZ105
10mm
5mm
0°
 70°
110°
SCLZ106 6mm
SCLZ107 7mm
SCLZ108 8mm
SCLZ109 9mm
SCLZ205
20mm
5mm
SCLZ206 6mm
SCLZ207 7mm
SCLZ208 8mm
SCLZ209 9mm
Accessory (to be purchased separately)
Product Order code Description
Inflation device IBE-B00 0 ATM to 24.6 ATM